
Specification 

HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

HYUNDAI 

HYM560SPE 
PETROL LAWNMOWER 

The HYM560SPE is a petrol self-pro
pelled lawn mower from Hyundai with 
electric push-button start - the largest 
lawn mower we currently have available. 
it is able to handle large lawns 2000 sq. 
ft. I 185m2 (e.g. 13m x 14m) or larger. 

Fuel 
Petrol 

196cc 43kg 
Engine Weight 

2800 
RPM 

- - - - -

Model 
Start Method 
Fuel Type 
Fuel Capacity (L) 
Max Cutting Height (mm) 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Engine Size (cc) 
Speed (RPM) 

HYM560SPE 
Electric or Recoil 
Unleaded Petrol 

1 
75 
48 

196 
2800 

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 1600x530x1100 

Net Weight (kg) _________ 43 


