## HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



## HYUNDAI HYM560SPE

## **PETROL LAWNMOWER**

The HYM560SPE is a petrol self-propelled lawn mower from Hyundai with electric push-button start - the largest lawn mower we currently have available. it is able to handle large lawns 2000 sq. ft. / 185m2 (e.g. 13m x 14m) or larger.

















## Specification

Model	HYM560SPE
Start Method	Electric or Recoil
Fuel Type	<b>Unleaded Petrol</b>
Fuel Capacity (L)	1
Max Cutting Height (mm)	75
Gross Weight (kg)	48
Engine Size (cc)	196
Speed (RPM)	2800
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mr	m) 1600x530x1100
Net Weight (kg)	43

